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CIFRA UVA Finance seminars 2015-2016

Date & time

Thursday, 22 September 2015,
13:00 — 14:15

Tuesday, 24 September 2015,
13:00 — 14:15

Thursday, 1 October 2015,
13:00 - 14:15

Thursday, 29 October 2015,
13:00 - 14:15

Friday, 6 November 2015,
13:00 — 14:15

Thursday, 17 December 2015,
13:00 — 14:15

Thursday, 21 January 2016,
13:00 — 14:15

Thursday, 3 March 2016,
13:00 - 14:15

Thursday, 10 March 2016,
13:00 — 14:15

Monday, 4 April 2016,
13:00 — 14:15

Thursday, 14 April 2016,
13:00 - 14:15

Speaker

Miguel Ferreira
(School of Business and Economics,
Universidade Nova de Lisboa)

Neng Wang
(Graduate School of Business,
Columbia University)

Jonathan Cohn
(McCombs School of Business,
The University of Texas at Austin)

John Clapp
(School of Business,
University of Connecticut)

Gerard Hoberg
(USC Marshall School of Business,
University of Southern California)

Michael Weisbach
(Fisher College of Business
The Ohio State University)

Per Stromberg
(Stockholm School of Economics )

Ralph Koijen
(London Business School)

Andra Ghent
(Wisconsin School of Business,
University of Wisconsin-Madison)

Alexander Ljungqvist
(Leonard N. Stern School of Business,
New York University)

Gordon Phillips
(Tuck School of Business,
Dartmouth College)

Title of presentation

The Economic Effects of Public
Financing: Evidence from Municipal
Bond Ratings Recalibration

A Theory of Liquidity and Risk
Management Based on the Inalienability
of Risky Human Capital

Leveraged Buyouts and Workplace
Safety

Housing Booms and the Return to
Salient Fundamentals

Merger Integration Risk and Merger
Success

The Liquidity Cost of Private Equity
Investments: Evidence from Secondary
Market Transactions

“Since you’re so rich, you must be
really smart”: Talent and the Finance
Wage Premium

An Equilibrium Model of Institutional
Demand and Asset Prices

Complexity in Structured Finance

Sharing Risk with the Government:
How Taxes Affect Corporate Risk-
Taking

The Impact of Consumer Credit Access
on Employment, Earnings and
Entrepreneurship
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Micah Officer
(College of Business Administration
Loyola Marymount University)

Thursday, 26 May 2016,
13:00 - 14:15

Murillo Campello
(Graduate School of Management,
Cornell University)

Monday, 30 May 2016,
13:00 — 14:15

The Effect of Cultural Similarity on
Mergers and Acquisitions

Bankruptcy and the Cost of Organized
Labor: Evidence from Union Elections

DNB & UvVA Finance joint seminars 2015-2016

Date & time Speaker

George Pennacchi
(College of Business,
University of Illinois)

Thursday, 10 September 2015,
13:00 — 14:15

Thursday, 15 October 2015, Taylor Begley
13:00 - 14:15 (London Business School))

Andrew Winton
(Carlson School of Management,
University Minnesota)

Thursday, 12 November 2015,
13:00 — 14:15

Mark Leary
(Olin Business School,
Washington University in St. Louis)

Thursday, 12 May 2016,
13:00 - 14:15

Daniel Paravisini
(London School of Economics,
University of London)

Wednesday, 8 June 2016,
13:00 — 14:15

Title of presentation

Banks, Taxes, and Nonbank
Competition

The Real Costs of Corporate Credit
Ratings

Market versus Contracting: Credit Default
Swaps and Creditor Protection in Loans

The Evolution of Corporate Cash

Adverse Selection On Maturity: Evidence
From On-Line Consumer Credit

ACLE Law & Finance joint seminars 2015-2016

Date & time Speaker

Jesse Fried
(Harvard Law School,
Harvard University)

Thursday, 21 April 2016,
13:00 — 14:15
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Title of presentation

Cheap-Stock Tunneling Around Pre-
emptive Rights
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